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HIPY

HIPY 110 IP67 LED GE

Art. Nr. 12345405

With its IP67 rating and LED light source, Hipy is the perfect outdoor
ground spot. Since the light beam does not generate any heat, you can
safely walk over it barefoot, like a true hippy. Hipy is available in round
and square variants. Besides the traditional Hipy, we also offer an
asymmetrical version, which makes an ideal facade spotlight. Last but

notleast, Hipy is also available with sunglasses, i.e. an anti-glare grid.

Hipy now comes with updated LED, featuring some slight visual
differences: our Hipy 70 model is fitted with a full-size reflector and
Hipy 110 features a smaller, central reflector.

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 90+

FLOOD
40°

alu 12345405

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. Distance
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Power supply

Connected load
Lumen

Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

(A mopuLaR
This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

}

omr

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

1x LED Array
LED gear noti
2 100 h 105
0.625kg

IP65/IP67
960°

90

350mA

17.8Vf

6,2W

408Im

66Im/W

12

Not Applicable

ncl.

500mA
18.4Vf
9,2W
547Im
59Im/W
13

700mA
19.3Vf
13,4W
703Im
52Im/W
13

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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HIPY 110 IP67 LED GE
ACCESSORIES

HUE-BRIDGE

70000617 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK
70000616 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU
HUE-MODULE

13190030 MODULAR CONNECTED 1-10V WHITE COMPONENT
HUE-DEVICE

70000614 PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH
70000615 PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH
70000847 PHILIPS HUE SENSOR
DRIVER-LED

12403730 | LED GEAR 350MA 15W
CONBOX

12349830 | CONBOX 0114 Hi65
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