





HIPY 110 IP67 LED GE

With its IP67 rating and LED light source, Hipy is the perfect outdoor ground spot. Since the light beam does not generate any heat, you can safely walk over it barefoot, like a true hippy. Hipy is available in round and square variants. Besides the traditional Hipy, we also offer an asymmetrical version, which makes an ideal facade spotlight. Last but not least, Hipy is also available with sunglasses, i.e. an anti-glare grid. Hipy now comes with updated LED, featuring some slight visual differences: our Hipy 70 model is fitted with a full-size reflector and Hipy 110 features a smaller, central reflector.

PECIFICATIONS			
amp	1x LED Array		
Gear / Transfo	LED gear not incl.		
Cut-out size	ø 100 h 105		
Veight	0.625kg		
Min. Distance			
Р	IP65/IP67		
Glow Wire Test	960°		
CRI	90		
Power supply	350 mA	500mA	700mA
	17.8Vf	18.4Vf	19.3Vf
Connected load	6,2W	9,2W	13,4W
umen	408lm	547lm	703lm
Efficacy	661m/W	591m/W	521m/W
JGR	12	13	13
Adjustability	Not Applicable		
This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. A** A** A** A** A** A** A** A		abel is available in othe supermodular.com/asset	

	WARM WHITE
	3000K/CRI 90+
	FLOOD
	40°
alu	12345405

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments

HIPY



HIPY 110 IP67 LED GE

ACCESSORIES		
HUE-BRIDGE		
70000617	PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK	
70000616	PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU	
HUE-MODULE		
13190030	MODULAR CONNECTED 1-10V WHITE COMPONENT	
HUE-DEVICE		
70000614	PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH	
70000615	PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH	
70000847	PHILIPS HUE SENSOR	
DRIVER-LED		
12403730	LED GEAR 350MA 15W	
CONBOX		
12349830	CONBOX Ø114 H165	